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Information

Tillverkare Schneider Electric
Artnr APCRBC157

APC Replacement Battery Cartridge #157 -
UPS battery - 1 x Lead Acid 336 Wh - black
- for P/N: SMC1500-2UC, SMC1500I1-2UC,
SMT1000RM2UC, SMT1000RMI2UC

Designed by APC by Schneider Electric exclusively for APC UPS's for complete compatibility with the intelligent
battery management system. Tested and approved to restore the performance of your APC UPS. Maintains UPS
safety certifications (UL, VDE, CSA) and lifetime equipment protection policy (as applicable). APC RBCs are safe,
reliable and contain a minimum number of connections saving valuable time. Because APC RBCs are hot-swappable,
no network downtime is required in order to install them.

Specifikation

General

Device Type

Colour

Battery

Quantity

Technology

Capacity

Features

Miscellaneous

Compliant Standards
Manufacturer Warranty
Service & Support
Environmental Parameters
Min Operating Temperature
Max Operating Temperature

Humidity Range Operating

UPS battery
Black

1
Lead Acid
336 Wh

Maintenance free, sealed, leak-proof

RoHS, REACH

Limited warranty - 1 year

0°C

45 °C
0-95%




Dimensions & Weight
Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Dimensions & Weight (Shipping)
Shipping Width
Shipping Depth
Shipping Height
Shipping Weight
Compatibility Information

Designed For

21.6cm
34.3cm
8.3cm
10 kg

36.8 cm
49.5cm
15.2cm
10.91 kg

P/N: SMC1500-2UC, SMC1500I-2UC, SMT1000RM2UC,
SMT1000RMI2UC




